ECONOMIC CALEN

¢/ Informed of Market

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time
calendar.

Monday, Nov 10
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior
11:30AM | 52-Week Bill Auction (bl) 77
11:30AM | 26-Week Bill Auction (bl) 86
11:30AM = 3-Month Bill Aucti 3.780% 3.815%
onth Bifl Auction ° ° Jeffrey Chalmers
11:30AM | 6-Month Bill Auction 3.690% 3.700% . .
Senior Loan Officer,
1:00PM = 52-Week Bill Auction (bl) 95 Movement Mortgage
1:00PM = 3-Year Note Auction 3.579% 3.576% Hﬁer\l/s_?dt CA FL,MA,ME,
1:00PM = 3-Yr Note Auction (bl) 58 0
ClicknFinance.com
7:00PM ' USHoliday M:(774) 291-6527
99 Rosewood Dr, Suite 270
DanversMA 01923
Tuesday, Nov 11 NMLS 476803
NMLS#39179
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior
12:00AM ' Veterans Day
6:00AM ' OctNFIB Business Optimism Index 98.2 98.3 98.8
8:15AM = ADP Employment Change Weekly -11.25K 14.25K
9:55AM ' Nov/08 Redbook yy (%) 5.9% 5.7%

10:25PM ' Fed Barr Speech

Wednesday, Nov 12

Date Event Actual Forecast Prior

12:00AM ' Roll Date-UMBS 30YR
7:00AM ' Nov/07 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%) 6.34% 6.31%
7:00AM ' Nov/07 MBA Mortgage Applications 0.6% -1.9%
7:00AM ' Nov/07 Mortgage Market Index 334.2 332.3
7:00AM ' Nov/07 MBA Refi Index 1247.5 1290.8
7:00AM ' Nov/07 MBA Purchase Index 172.7 163.3

9:20AM | Fed Williams Speech
10:00AM | Fed Paulson Speech
10:20AM | Fed Waller Speech
11:30AM | 17-Week Bill Auction 3.750% 3.770%
12:15PM | Fed Bostic Speech
12:30PM  Fed Miran Speech
1:00PM = 10-Year Note Auction 4.074% 4.117%
1:00PM | 10-yr Note Auction (bl) 42
4:30PM | Nov/07 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) 1.3M 1.7M 6.5M


http://www.clicknfinance.com
http://www.clicknfinance.com
http://www.clicknfinance.com
tel:(774)%20291-6527
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=99+Rosewood+Dr%252C+Suite+270+Danvers+MA+01923
http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/EntityDetails.aspx/INDIVIDUAL/76803
https://nmlsconsumeraccess.org/EntityDetails.aspx/COMPANY/39179
http://www.clicknfinance.com
http://www.mbslive.net

Thursday, Nov 13

Date
8:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:20PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
4:30PM

Event
Fed Daly Speech
Fed Kashkari Speech
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
Nov/07 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
Nov/07 Crude Qil Inventory (ml)
Nov/07 EIA Distillate Stocks Change
Nov/13 15-Year Mortgage Rate
Nov/13 30-Year Mortgage Rate
Nov/07 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change
Nov/07 EIA Gasoline Production Change
Nov/07 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
Nov/07 EIARefinery Crude Runs Change
Nov/07 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
Nov/07 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
Fed Musalem Speech
Fed Hammack Speech
30-Year Bond Auction
30-Yr Bond Auction (bl)
Nov/12 Central Bank Balance Sheet

Friday, Nov 14

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:05AM
10:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
2:30PM
3:20PM

Event
Sep Retail SalesYoY
Sep Retail Sales (ex-autos) (%)
Sep Retail Sales Control Group MoM
Sep Retail Sales Ex Gas/Autos MoM
Sep Retail Sales (%)
Oct Retail Sales (ex-autos) (%)
Oct Retail Sales (%)
Oct Retail Sales Control Group MoM
Oct Retail Sales Ex Gas/Autos MoM
OctRetail Sales YoY
Aug Business Inventories (%)
Sep Business Inventories (%)
Fed Schmid Speech
Nov/07 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
Oct Federal budget,(on hold, shutdown) (bl)
Nov/14 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count
Nov/14 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
Fed Logan Speech
Fed Bostic Speech

Event Importance:

Actual Forecast
3.900%
3.835%
0.849M
6.413M 2M
-0.637M -2M
5.49%
6.24%
0.319M
0.102M
0.055M
0.717M
-0.945M -1.9M
-0.346M
4.694%
25
$6.58T
Actual Forecast
0.3%
0.4%
0.1%
45B 34Bcf
$50B
415

Prior

3.875%
3.815%
0.867M
5.202M
-0.643M
5.5%
6.22%
0.211M
0.241M
-0.036M
0.037M
-4.73M
0.3M

4.734%

$6.57T

Prior
5%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%

0.2%

33Bcf
$198B
548
414


http://www.mbslive.net

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate Important Very Important


http://www.mbslive.net

	Event Importance:

