ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, Nov 10

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	77		
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	86		
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction	3.780%		3.815%
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction	3.690%		3.700%
1:00PM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	95		
1:00PM	3-Year Note Auction	3.579%		3.576%
1:00PM	3-Yr Note Auction (bl)	58		
7:00PM	US Holiday			

Tuesday, Nov 11

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Veterans Day 🜟			
6:00AM	Oct NFIB Business Optimism Index	98.2	98.3	98.8
8:15AM	ADP Employment Change Weekly	-11.25K		14.25K
9:55AM	Nov/08 Redbook yy (%)	5.9%		5.7%
10:25PM	Fed Barr Speech ☆			

Wednesday, Nov 12

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - UMBS 30YR			
7:00AM	Nov/07 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)	6.34%		6.31%
7:00AM	Nov/07 MBA Mortgage Applications	0.6%		-1.9%
7:00AM	Nov/07 Mortgage Market Index	334.2		332.3
7:00AM	Nov/07 MBA Refi Index	1247.5		1290.8
7:00AM	Nov/07 MBA Purchase Index	172.7		163.3
9:20AM	Fed Williams Speech ☆			
10:00AM	Fed Paulson Speech ☆			
10:20AM	Fed Waller Speech ☆			
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction	3.750%		3.770%
12:15PM	Fed Bostic Speech ☆			
12:30PM	Fed Miran Speech ☆			
1:00PM	10-Year Note Auction	4.074%		4.117%
1:00PM	10-yr Note Auction (bl) 🖈	42		
4:30PM	Nov/07 API weekly crude stocks (ml)	1.3M	1.7M	6.5M



Jeffrey Chalmers
Senior Loan Officer,
Movement Mortgage
Licensed: CA, FL, MA, ME,
NH, VT
ClicknFinance.com
M: (774) 291-6527
99 Rosewood Dr, Suite 270
Danvers MA 01923
NMLS #76803



NMLS#39179

Thursday, Nov 13

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:00AM	Fed Daly Speech ☆			
10:30AM	Fed Kashkari Speech ☆			
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction	3.900%		3.875%
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction	3.835%		3.815%
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change	0.849M		0.867M
12:00PM	Nov/07 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)	6.413M	2M	5.202M
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Distillate Stocks Change	-0.637M	-2M	-0.643M
12:00PM	Nov/13 15-Year Mortgage Rate	5.49%		5.5%
12:00PM	Nov/13 30-Year Mortgage Rate	6.24%		6.22%
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change	0.319M		0.211M
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Gasoline Production Change	0.102M		0.241M
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change	0.055M		-0.036M
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change	0.717M		0.037M
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change	-0.945M	-1.9M	-4.73M
12:00PM	Nov/07 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change	-0.346M		0.3M
12:15PM	Fed Musalem Speech ☆			
12:20PM	Fed Hammack Speech ☆			
1:00PM	30-Year Bond Auction ☆	4.694%		4.734%
1:00PM	30-Yr Bond Auction (bl) ☆	25		
4:30PM	Nov/12 Central Bank Balance Sheet	\$6.58T		\$6.57T

Friday, Nov 14

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	Sep Retail Sales YoY			5%
8:30AM	Sep Retail Sales (ex-autos) (%)		0.3%	0.7%
8:30AM	Sep Retail Sales Control Group MoM			0.7%
8:30AM	Sep Retail Sales Ex Gas/Autos MoM			0.7%
8:30AM	Sep Retail Sales (%)		0.4%	0.6%
8:30AM	Oct Retail Sales (ex-autos) (%)			
8:30AM	Oct Retail Sales (%)			
8:30AM	Oct Retail Sales Control Group MoM			
8:30AM	Oct Retail Sales Ex Gas/Autos MoM			
8:30AM	Oct Retail Sales YoY			
10:00AM	Aug Business Inventories (%)		0.1%	0.2%
10:00AM	Sep Business Inventories (%)			
10:05AM	Fed Schmid Speech ☆			
10:30AM	Nov/07 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf	45B	34Bcf	33Bcf
1:00PM	Oct Federal budget, (on hold, shutdown) (bl)		\$50B	\$198B
1:00PM	Nov/14 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count			548
1:00PM	Nov/14 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count		415	414
2:30PM	Fed Logan Speech ☆			
3:20PM	Fed Bostic Speech ☆			

Event Importance: